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

master bedroom has a Jacuzzi tub and a huge walk in closet.
Basement is completely finished with a workshop and a rec

room with a pool table (included) and beautiful wet bar
with a fridge and wine cooler. Other amenities include a 6

zone sprinkler system with it’s separate water meter, outdoor
lighting, landscape lighting, new gutter guards, rear garage

door leading to back patio, and more! $259,900

Open Sunday

Open Sunday

Call
Ja

ck

Call
Ja

ck

Call
Ja

ck
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SALE! Sat. June 11th
Weber® Spirit® S-210™ Gas Grill

Model #46100001
Weber® Genesis® EP-310™ Gas Grill

Model #6511301

Weber
Representative on

site 10am-2pm

Largest Weber
Display

in the Area!

90 Days90 Days
6 Months6 Months

Same as Cash
See store
for details

FREE ASSEMBLY ON CART MODEL
WEBER GRILLS & FREE 20# PROPANE GRILL
TANK REFILL WITH WEBER GRILL PURCHASE

• We Stock Natural Gas, Propane, and Charcoal Weber Grills
• Full Line of Weber Accessories
• Rubs, Thermometers, Cookbooks and Charcoal!

34205 Lorain Road • North Ridgeville
440-327-6242

www.heatexchangeonline.com
Mon & Thurs 10-8; Tues, Wed, Fri 10-6;

Sat 10-5; Closed Sun

Weber® Summit®

Charcoal Grilling Center
Model #18501001

| | MORNINGJOURNAL.COM THURSDAY, JUNE 9, 201610 T



Julia Ecker,
Broker

440-320-5660

Karlene
Liserio,
Agent

440-371-0835

Ecker Real Estate Co.
Let the property professionals at Ecker Real Estate handle your real estate needs

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Listings needed. Contact Julia or Karlene for opinion of value. Let us work for you.Listings needed. Contact Julia or Karlene for opinion of value. Let us work for you.

1606 Cooper Foster Park Road, Lorain, Ohio 44053

440.654.2568
www.eckerhomes.com

Info@eckerhomes.com

$299,900
MLS# 3715889

3BR ranch home with approx 32 acres
of prime land. Large 3 car garage with
workshop and attached suite with full
bath. Almost 2 acre stocked pond with

game fish. Vermilion River views.
This is a paradise. There is land here for

possible development if desired.

6973 W. River Rd., • Vermilion

2Br, 2 bath Mobile Home 1998 Schult Mobile Home,
Vaulted ceiling, Handicap accessible, New furnace,

New water heater, Covered parking.

4 Bedroom, 3 full Baths, Very Private Master Suite,
Family Room and Sun Room. 2,732 sq feet of living space.

5780 W Erie Ave Lot 79, Lorain 1721 E. Skyline Dr., Lorain, OH.

$18,500
MLS# 3780129

Price

$119,900
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PikewoodManor Route 57 at Turnpike Exit 145
Elyria, Ohio 44035

Pikewood Manor northern
ohio'S PreMier hoMe coMMunity

440-420-7040 • www.PikewoodManor.com

PIKEWOOD MANOR
OHIO’S PREMIER COMMUNITY

440-420-7040 • www.PikewoodManor.com

OHIO’S PREMIER COMMUNITY
www.PikewoodManor.com

Email Sales Agent: Sales@PikewoodManor.com

440-420-7040
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Russ Dickerhoff
40 Years Full Time Realtor

2271 Cooper Foster Park Road
Amherst, Ohio 44001 • E-Mail: rdickerhoff777@yahoo.com

$ 169,777

$ 649,777
$ 437,777

$ 149,777
$ 164,777

$ 167,777
$ 177,777

$ 294,900

1371 Beechview Drive Vermilion
3 Bedroom 2 Bath Ranch Home in Valley View Vermilion. 2 Car Garage.

Gas Heat. Central Air. Spacious LR. Formal DR. Family Rm. Laundry Rm.
City Pool down the street. Schools Close By.

Call Russ 320-7777.

$ 121,777

$ 307,777

943 Parkview Drive Lorain
4 Bedrms. 3 Baths. Full Basement. Colonial Home. Close to Lakeview Park.

Windows Replaced. Newer Roof. Water Proof Bsmt. Heating System Updated.
Galley style Kitchen with Appliances. Fireplace. Flooring Updated.

Call Russ 320-7777.

5500 Martin Avenue Vermilion
All Brick 4 Bedroom 2 Bath Split Level Family Home. LR fireplace.

Family Rm Fireplace. Sun Porch. Garage. Hardwood and Carpeted Floors.
Location near Vermilion Schools. Easy excess to Main Roads.

Knotty Pine Paneling some rooms.
Call Russ 320-7777.

4661 Washington Avenue Lorain
Clearview School District. 3 Spacious Bdrms. 3 Baths. L-Shpae LR. Formal DR.

Open Kitchen with Appliances. Family Rm Fireplace. Full Finished Bsmt.
Oversized 2 Car Garage. Over 2300 Sq Ft. Open Backyard leading to woods.

Call Russ 320-7777.

1111 Hillsdale Avenue Lorain
So much Pride of Ownership. 3 Bedrooms. 3 Baths. Spacious hardwood floor

LR with fireplace. Updated Kitchen with Appliances. Family Room with
Wet Bar. Full Finished Bsmt. Sun Porch with Hot tub.

3 Generous Size Bedrooms. Manicured Yd. Garage. Loaded.
Call Russ 320-7777.

1030 Eagle Ridge Huron
2700 Sq Ft. 3 Bedrooms. 3 Baths. Additional Loft Upstairs. Private Office.

LR. Spacious DR. Open Kitchen with Appliances and loads of Maple Cabinets.
Family Rm. An Open Basement. 3 Car garage. Located on a

Cu-De-Sac with Nature Preserve in the Back.
Call Russ 320-7777.

2851 East Erie Ave Lorain
6900 Sq Ft of Living space. 6 Bedrms. 4 Baths. Nestled on the shores of

Lake Eire with a view from every room in this house. 3 Fireplaces.
2 Sun Rooms. Extremely Lg Bsmt. Wait till you see the Kitchen!!

Lakefront Deck. Boat Hoist. Steps to Lake. Pier.
Call Russ 320-7777.

6975 Brandywine Road Parma Heights
Perfection Plus on this Side by Side Income Townhouse Apartments.

3 Bedrooms. 1.1 Baths. L-Shape LR. Open Kitchen with Appliances. Half Bsmt.
Garage for each unit. Fence Yd. Gas Heat. C/air. Updated Carpet. Great Income.

Call Russ 320-7777.

4613 Compass Rose Unit 11 Vermilion
Oh MY!! Owner says Sell this 3 Level Townhouse Condo nestled on the

Shores of Lake Erie. 2 Bdrms. 4 Baths. 3 Decks. Newer Windows.
Hardwood floors. 2 Fireplaces. Granite counter tops. Appliances.

Plantation shutters. Boat Slip.
Call Russ 320-7777.

4613 Colonial Court Vermilion
Nestled along the shorelines of Lake Erie. 4 Bedrooms. 3 Baths. Panoramic View

of Lake Erie. Relaxing LR. Formal DR. Beautiful Kitchen with Appliances and
window galore. Full finished Bsmt. Sun Porch. Life on Lake Erie. View and Buy.

Call Russ 320-7777.

CongRAts to
RUss DiCkERHoff
2015 sALEsMAn of

tHE YEAR
Amherst office of

Russell Realty 440-320-7777

Thinking of
Selling Your Home?

Market is hot.
Interest Rates Inviting

But I need more houses to list and sell.

Please Call Russ Dickerhoff
440-320-7777
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Lower Your Monthly
Mortgage Payment Today!

Call now to lock in a lower rate with a
FREE consultation:

440-934-2100

GET PRE-APPROVED TODAY
FOR FREE!

Call now to get a quote.
NO APPLICATION FEE! No extra fees, no surprises.

Conventional Loans • FHA Loans
• VA Loans • Refinances

With more than 25 years of trusted
experience, we’re here to help you
find the best loan option and rate.

Voted Best Mortgage
Lender*

MICHAEL SARTOR
NMLS #168716

37490 Harvest Ave, Avon, OH 44011 | Phone: (440) 934-2100 | www.GoldMedalMortgageInc.com
*The Morning Journal’s Readers Choice Awards 2012
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CommerCial ProPerty!
403 N. leavitt rd. amherst

1208 sq. ft. story and a half plumbed
for 2 bathrooms. Sitting on .63 acre
lot w/101 ft. frontage. Could easily be
converted to a office. Great location
just South off I-90 and North of
the Turnpike in an area of other
businesses and high traffic.

Asking: $200,000

HuroN ColoNial!
1726 Shearwater Circle

Very well maintained 3 bedroom Colonial w/2.5
baths. The bright kitchen offers new counters
& spacious eat in area. Formal dining room.
First floor laundry room & large family room
w/gas fireplace. Full basement just waiting
for you to finish it! Rear patio doors lead to a
custom built patio w/Pergola & two fountains.
This home is a must see in Huron Township
and is close to shopping, Cedar Pont and I-90.

4 Bedroom amHerSt ColoNial
893 Chestnut ln.

Gorgeous 3752 sq. ft. plus Colonial with a
940 square foot finished area in basement.
1st. Flr. Laundry. Eat-in kitchen. Large family
room & Formal Dining room. Kitchen Eat In
Area features sliding doors that lead to a
Four Season Sun room. Master bedroom w/
Master Bath. Remaining bedrooms are large
w/walk-in closets. 26x13 Bonus room can
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